

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive SW PO Box 47250 Olympia, WA 96504-7250 Phone (360) 664-1222 Fax (360) 565-1161 Web Site: www.wutc.wa.gov

COMMON CARRIER OF PROPERTY

(excluding Household Goods carriers and Brokers)

APPLICATION FOR CHANCE OF NAME OF RUSINESS STRUCTURE

FEE: \$50.00				
Application for Chan	ge of Name or Business		sed ONLY in the	following
circumstances:	•	•		
 Changes of carrier's name, with no change in ownership or business structure. Change of business structure from individual to corporation to incorporate an individual's business when the individual is the majority stockholder or, by an individual to a partnership, when the individual is the majority partner or, from a corporation to a proprietorship of the majority shareholder or, by a partnership to a proprietorship of the majority partner. Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a partnership to a corporation established to incorporate the partnership business, when the partners are the majority stockholders in the same proportionate ownership. Change of name resulting from a change in business structure from a corporation to another corporation where both corporations are wholly owned by the same stockholders in the same proportions. 				
	TVDE C	F PAYMENT	185	<u> </u>
	IIFEU	FFAINLENI	. ()	00
□ Cash □ C Credit Card Information	heck Money Orden (if applicable)	er d AMEX	□ MasterCard	Uisa Exp Date Month/Vear
Amount \$ \$50	COMPAN	Y NAME: ANGEL	GARZA TRI	JCKING
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for false statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, that I am authorized to execute and file this document on behalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and valid.				
Cardholder's signature For Commission Use			$\frac{12/5}{100}$	108
	SO. Received de	ate:	$\frac{1}{\text{ID}}$: $\frac{1}{\text{ID}}$	110
AMEX	- Itabbirod di		Insurance:	$\overline{\mathcal{O}}(1)$
Recephon#	036099	-		

PAGE 03/03 **1**002/002

TV 112108

Holder of Permit CC- 57643 asks the UTC for authority to change the name of or				
the business structure of the carrier named below	w under 81.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to			
NEW BUSINESS I	NFORMATION			
	W. OKUMITOIT			
N.				
New Name: ANGEL GARZA TRUCKING, LLC. OF P.	hone#: 509 - 488-2994			
Trade Name: F	1x #: 509 - 488 - 0569			
Mailing Address:	nysical Address: (if different)			
	reet 1655 S. Broadway Avenue			
City, state Zip Othello, WA 199344 C	ity, State Zip Othello, WA 99344			
	t vou don't kave one vou can apply anline at			
www.finesa.dot.gov/online-registration or contact 360-596-38	6 or 360-596-3803 for assistance.			
Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI): 603	- 094 - 269 O			
☐ Individual ☐ Partnership Corporation — S	State of Incorporation			
NAME TITLE	PERCENTANGE OF SHARES			
Angel Guza Sc Doublast la	rice of 1			
Yoland M Garza Exec. V. Piesiden	1600 40%			
Hingel Barza, Jr V. President of	operations 5%			
CURRENT BUSINESS	SINFORMATION			
Current Name: ANGEL GARZA TRUCKING	Phone #: 509 485 - 2994			
Trade Name:	Fax#: 509-488-0569			
Mailing Address: ,	Physical Address:			
Street/P.O. Box PO BOX 464	Street 1655 S. Procedury Ave			
City, State Zip Othello WA 99344	City, State Zip Othello, WA 99344			
Oliverio, wit 11311	Othello, Wft 99344			
Individual Partnership Corporation - S	tate of Incorporation			
NAME TITLE	tate of Incorporation			
NAME TITLE	tate of Incorporation			
Individual Partnership Corporation - S	tate of Incorporation			

CERTIFICATION: Carrier affirms that the change of name or business structure does not involve a change in ownership, management, or control of the operating authority. The undersigned applicant requests that the Commission enter an order granting its petition as provided in 81.80 RCW.

I certify or declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the information contained in this application is true and correct.

Signature(s)

12/5/11 Date

> Replacement Page

TY-112108 PAGE 03/03
6746

	UTC for authority to change the name of or		
	elow under 81.80 RCW and WAC 480-14 to:		
NEW BUSINESS INFORMATION			
New Name: MAGEL GARZA TRUCKING, LLC.	Phone #: 509 - 488 - 2994		
Trade Name:	Fax #: 509 - 488 - 0569		
Mailing Address:	Physical Address: (if different)		
Street/P.O. Box PO BOX 464	Street 1655 S. Broadway Avenue		
City, State Zip Othello, WA 99344	City, State Zip Othello, WA 99344		
USDOT # 553305 (If you don't have one, you can apply online at www.fincsa.dot.gov/online-registration or contact 360-596-3816 or 360-596-3803 for assistance.			
Unified Business Identifier Number (UBI): 60	03 - 094 - 269		
☐ Individual ☐ Partnership Corporation — State of Incorporation			
NAME TITLE	PERCENTANGE OF SHARES		
Angel Guiza, Si President			
Yoland M. Garza Exec. V. fiesident/COO 45%. Angel Barza, Jr V. Piesident of Operations 5%.			
	ESS INFORMATION W31924		
Current Name: ANGEL GARZA TRUCKING	Phone #: 509 - 488 - 2994		
Trade Name:	Fax #: 509 - 48-8 - 0569		
Mailing Address: ,	Physical Address:		
Street/P.O. Box PO BOX 464	Street 1655 S. Broadway Ave		
City, State Zip Othello, WA 99344	City, State Zip Othello, WA 99344		
Individual Partnership Corporation	n – State of Incorporation		
NAME TITLE Angel Garza Si President /C	PERCENTANGE OF SHARES		
Angel Garza Si President 10 Bland M. Garza V. President	Juner 50%		
	/ COO 50 7.		

CERTIFICATION: Carrier affirms that the change of name or business structure does not involve a change in ownership, management, or control of the operating authority. The undersigned applicant requests that the Commission enter an order granting its petition as provided in \$1.80 RCW.

I certify or declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the information contained in this application is true and correct.

Signature(s)



COVER PAGE

PO Box 161; Othello, WA 99344 Phone: (509)488-2994 Fax: (509)488-0569

ATTN:			FAX:	(360) 586-1181	
TO:	UTO	C			
FROM:	AGT, I	LLC.	TOTAL		
DATE:	Thursday, Decei	mber 08, 2011	PAGES:	3	
COMMENTS:					
We no longer	operate Hazardous Mate	erials. We can remove thi	s from our permit		
\$ 6					
	,	10000			
Idiali	1 filled u	y Ungel tiw	13ph-he	changeo	
1 map	1 James	LICA ATH		changed oft raul hazma	
_	Status ON	USDO 4	to take	900	,
,		112111	1 xmax	raul has well	<u> </u>
	NOT-Mat-	July 10	Corgo	and racing	l
· '		ı			

Thank You!

A.G.T. Personnel

ACCEPTABLE ONLY IF DO	OCKET NUMBER CERTIFICATE NUM	MBER OR PERMIT NUMBE	R IS SPECIFIED. No.		
Anproved		Form E			
U	NIFORM MOTOR CA DAMAGE LIABIL (I	RRIER BODIL' LITY CERTIFIC Executed in Trip	ATE OF INSURA	ROPERTY NCE	
Filed with WUTC	(Name of Commission)	(hereinafter called Commission)			
	AMERICAN GUARANTEE & I	LIABILITY INS. CO			
This is to certify, triat the		(Name of Company)			
(hereinafter called Company)	CHAUMBRUG, IL				
		(Home Office Address of	Company)		
has issued to ANGEL GA		to 1655 S BROADWAY	OTHELLO, WA 99344	·	
	(Name of Motor Carrier)		(Address of Motor Carrier)	
and property damage liability insurar and property damage liability insurar promulgated in accordance herewith Whenever requested, the Compa	otive from DECEMBER 1, 2011 by attachment of the Uniform Motor Carrier Bodily to be covering the obligations imposed upon such many agrees to furnish the Commission a duplicate the described herein may not be canceled without a State Commission, such thirty (30) days' notice to	rijury and Property Damage Liability otor carrier by the provisions of the i original of said policy or policies and	notor carrier law of the State in which the all endorsements thereon.	een amended to provide au e Commission has jurisdicti	rtomobilis bodily injury ion or regulations
Countersigned at 1333 S RUS	STLE RD		SPOKANE	WA	99224
	(Street Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
this 30TH de	ny of NOVEMBER 2011				
NS. CO. ID#	1-9194288 (Policy Number)	РО ВО	(Address of Authorized Compa		(AA)